
PRODUCT CODE WL84

CATEGORY:  WALL LIGHTS

GLASS COOLIE WALL 
LIGHT, SWAN ARM 
BRACKET

191 mm
7.5"

275 mm
10.8"

111mm
4.4"
DISTANCE FROM
CENTRE OF OUTLET BOX
TO TOP OF FIXTURE

250 mm
9.8"

65mm
2.6"

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT NAME

GLASS COOLIE WALL LIGHT WL84WITH SWAN NECK BRACKET

MARKET

UK/EU

DIMENSIONS

The simple Glass Coolie Shade with 
swan arm bracket is a typical fitting 
used in kitchens, utility areas and 
cloakrooms of English country houses.  
Although understated, the shade is 
a classic design made of opal glass 
through which light can be seen. This 
differentiates it from its terracotta 
cousins, which are not transparent. 
The Glass Coolie Wall LIght is made 
exclusively for Hector Finch Lighting.



GLASS COOLIE WALL LIGHT, SWAN ARM BRACKET

PRODUCT CODE WL84 CATEGORY: WALL LIGHTS

LAMP TYPE
INCANDESCENT 1 x 60W (Max) B22 Golfball

APPLICATION

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

USA

Suitable for indoor use. Can be adapted for use in zone 2 within bathrooms. There is an additional charge 
for this.

UK EU USA
1 x 60W (Max) E14 Golfball 1 x 60W (Max) E12 Candlelabra

Supplied with US marriage plate to cover 2” x 4” junction box (not supplied).

FINISH OPTIONS Antique Brass, Polished Unlacquered Brass, Polished Lacquered Brass, Bronze, Nickel Polished (shown), 
Chrome.

UK/EU

LAMP TYPE ENERGY
SAVING

Suitable CFL or LED equivalent.


